ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

B. K. Ajiniyazov is the author of a paper titled

FHEME: Insemination benefits of artificial breeding of cattle in the Republic of Karakalpakstan

17.12.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef









2000









ENERALIMPACTFACTOR



FHEME: Insemination benefits of artificial breeding of cattle

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

of publication

This certificate confirms that

B. U. Kutbaev is the author of a paper titled

in the Republic of Karakalpakstan

2000

zenodo



OpenAIRE

17.12.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef